
January  

Monday 6th January  Start of term  

Tuesday 14th January  School Photograph Day  

 

February 

Wednesday 12th February  Year 5/6 Outcomes Morning  9am 

Thursday 13th February  POS Valentines Disco 

Friday 14th February  School closes at 3:30 

 

Monday 24th February  School reopens  

March 

Wednesday 5th March 
Year 3/4 Outcomes 9am 

Year 5/6 Trip to Eureka 

Thursday 6th March World Book Day 

Friday 14th March 
Reception / KS1 Stay and Make 9am 

Red Nose Day 

Wednesday 19th March Open Afternoon—3pm 

Monday 24th March Parents Evening (4-6) 

Wednesday 26th March Potential date for Rec /1/2 Trip  

Thursday 27th March Parents Evening (2:30—5) 

Friday 28th March—2:45pm EYFS and KS1 Special Ladies Celebration—2:45 

 

April 

Wednesday 2nd April POS Easter Egg Hunt 

Thursday 3rd April School closes at 2:30  

Friday 4th April INSET Day  

Tuesday 22nd April School reopens for Summer Term  

Spring Save the Date  


